
 
                                                                                            OAKMEADIANS RFC ACORNS - MINI & YOUTH

 
Mini & Youth - Acorns Contacts 

 
  

M&Y Chairman Paul Sheard paulsheard50@hotmail.co.uk  07568 559920 

Coach Coordinator Austin Snelgrove asnelgrove@sky.com 07919 913131 

Referee Coordinator Sean Matthews sean_0029@outlook.com  07713 384579 

Fixtures Coordinator Caryn Smith fixtures@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07834 234804 

Safeguarding Officer Laura Hart safeguard@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07872 583582 

GMS Contact & Membership  Paula Sheppard membership@oakmeadians-rfc.com 07817 707612 
    

Age Grade Managers    

M&Y Girls Rachel Jacomb racheljacomb@outlook.com 07871 718905 

M&Y Girls Under 14’s Abier Hamidi abier.hamidi@gmail.com 07785 390790 

Little Bears – Pre School Elle Barker  ellebarker040219@gmail.com 07767 226770  

Manager  - Under 6’s – Year 1 Amelia Emmerson amelia.emmerson@live.com  07541 186343 

Manager  - Under 7’s – Year 2 Alexander Cowie eskandaar@hotmail.com 07766 253017 

Manager  - Under 8’s – Year 3 Tamara Sheard   Tamara50@hotmail.co.uk 07568 559920 

Manager  - Under 9’s – Year 4 Anna Guthrie  annaeguthrie@hotmail.com 07796 141323 

Manager  - Under 10’s – Year 5 Rachel Colenutt rachelcolenutt@hotmail.co.uk 07763 854586 

Manager  - Under 11’s – Year 6 Martine Frain martineelyse@hotmail.com  07827 461420 

Manager  - Under 12’s – Year 7 Laura Martin lauracashmore12@yahoo.co.uk 07845 539781 

Manager  - Under 13’s – Year 8 Sarah Burbidge sarahsearch@gmail.com 07595 622821  

Manager  - Under 14’s – Year 9 Phil Buckle philbucklenewyork@gmail.com  07900 608940 

Manager  - Under 15’s – Year 10 Helen Snelgrove westcloudhomes@gmail.com 07590 282623 

Manager  - Under 16’s – Year 11 Rhys Fullard fully_r@yahoo.co.uk 07879 667964 

Manager  - Colts – Years 12-13 Amanda Fullard mandfullard@yahoo.co.uk 07789 260557 
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